
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINKADE Last start winner DAP, 19/08/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/2132

 2 BUCKET GIRL Last start winner RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 8Y 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1108

 3 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3E. Kitchen 529673 2/1246

 4 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 8/7222

 5 CARTWHEEL Last start placegetter GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 3P 1C 4P 5/1C. O'Brien 532377 7/6209

 6 TOMORROW Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2M. Forner 538098 3/2177

 7 HONEY MONEY Last start placegetter NOW, 16/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2M. Burton 522069 3/2150

 8 FERNANDO'S CHARM Dropping in grade DAP, 05/08/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 529649 6/5159

 9 LIGHT AND LILY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5C 6C 5/4J. Tweddle 533622 8/0176

 10 EMPIRE ROLLS ON Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 532629 1/0161

 11 SUNRISE DANCER Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2S. Simonetta 531162 3/2156

 12 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score NOW, 02/08/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1K. Sherd 492960 13/12138

 13 BARTHOLOMEW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 27/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 499379 8/1120

 14 UZIMA BALE Weighted points score WGL, 20/07/2021, R2 5P 4P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 535606 2/0111

 15 TATTOOED BOY Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/0111

 16 HARLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4W. Sugars 528688 1/0108

 17 XAMIRA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2S. Rhodes 526887 5/2106

 18 MY BOY MAX Weighted points score RIC, 08/08/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4D. Swain 533002 1/0105

 19 WALLBANK ACE Weighted points score NOW, 26/07/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1M. Burton 532610 5/481

 20 VANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/378

 21 FORTY'S SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R8, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4C. Bell 529909 1/078

 22 STELLIO Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/075

 23 CRY BABY BALLOS Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Ballantine 536788 1/062

 24 ISAAC GEORGE Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Maitland 527360 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IEISHA BALE Last start winner DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 1P 1C 7C 1/2S. Rhodes 528163 10/9324

 2 HARDAWAY HARADA Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R10, M 3M 3M 1M 1/1R. Marsden 488910 35/21282

 3 SNIPES Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 7P 1P 1P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529646 7/6264

 4 MAC OLGA Last start winner DAP, 29/07/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 4C 3/1/2G. Eslick 528711 8/7199

 5 XARIA BALE Weighted points score GEL, 02/07/2021, R6 6P 6P 4P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 532334 8/581

 6 IAGO BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 5P 2C 5C 4/1/2S. Rhodes 498793 10/4169

 7 PRINCESS FORTY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6C 4/1/2M. Forner 536680 8/5149

 8 SPRING CHILLI Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/2M. Burton 498565 8/7216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P MDN 297 NONE
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 1 FAKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/07/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 2P M/1D. Swain 543426 0/0101

 2 ONE EYE BULLSEYE First start M/1M. Forner 538377 0/00

 3 COOPER'S DREAM First start M/1D. Smith 542148 0/00

 4 CHARGING TRACY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P 8C 6P 6P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/038

 5 CIRCULAR KEY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P 5P M/1C. Bell 536682 0/050

 6 PEG'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1D. Swain 533005 0/060

 7 LIPPY SLIP Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 8Y M/1J. Maitland 536434 0/046

 8 SHE'LL DO ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6P M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DANCE WITH IZZY Last start winner DAP, 19/08/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2C. Bell 524973 6/5171

 2 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 1C 4/1/1A. Rowe 528707 6/4275

 3 HUDSON ROAD Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R7, C 6C 4C 6P 4/1/1M. Gatt 532798 5/4177

 4 TARAWI TED Last start winner DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Smith 538706 3/1246

 5 ROARING ROSA 2 Last start winner SHP, 01/07/2021, R4 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. King 540832 2/1150

 6 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2C 3P 5/2K. Keys 533183 3/2250

 7 BOY SERIOUS Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2M. Burton 535094 3/2207

 8 RODGER BULLET Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R6, P 2P 6C 4P 5/3A. Langman 521490 5/1179

 9 MOON LINE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. King 530508 6/5111

 10 BONE COLLECTOR Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2C. Bell 529969 3/2111

 11 LEXUS HERRERA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/07/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 526584 3/0234

 12 NOTIFIED Dropping in grade DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1C. O'Brien 532376 7/5146

 13 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2021, R3, C 3C 3P 4P 5/1D. Swain 521601 9/1221

 14 RITZA DONNA Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3M. Gatt 539123 3/2212

 15 HALF THINKING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3B. Riccio 526583 2/1177

 16 PRINCESS FORTY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6C 5/3M. Forner 536680 8/1149

 17 IMPATIENT RAE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0144

 18 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3M. Keys 501339 6/2141

 19 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 1/0123

 20 RAMPANT JIMMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1D. Swain 498399 8/6123

 21 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4M. Ballantine 536786 3/0105

 22 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R9, P 5P 6C 4P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 4/089

 23 ZIPPY FRUITS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R2, P 8P 1C 5P 5/4C. Chappelow 536125 1/082

 24 HIGH SIAM Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1J. Sepple 495797 5/378

 25 AMANDA BALLO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4M. Ballantine 536789 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021
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 1 LUCKY TO RACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/3A. Pagano 537889 2/1241

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3C 5C 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0188

 3 HALF THINKING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/3B. Riccio 526583 2/1177

 4 PROUD AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 5P 5/4R. King 535087 2/0162

 5 ROARING ROSA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. King 540832 2/1150

 6 VELOCITY TAMIKA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 5/4G. Goodwin 540283 1/0149

 7 IMPATIENT RAE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0144

 8 GLITTERING VIVID Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 2P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0142

 9 VELOCITY QUEUE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1C 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 1/0140

 10 GALLOPING RUN Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4R. Sultana 531725 1/0138

 11 STONEY MCBRIDE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 1/0123

 12 REFERRAL 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0102

 13 ZIPPY FRUITS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1C 5P 5/4C. Chappelow 536125 1/082

 14 WHO'S MY MOTHER Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/4F. Micallef 532698 1/079

 15 AMANDA BALLO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/4M. Ballantine 536789 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TARAWI TED Last start winner DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Smith 538706 3/1246

 2 ROARING ROSA 2 Last start winner SHP, 01/07/2021, R4 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. King 540832 2/1150

 3 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2C 3P 5/2K. Keys 533183 3/2250

 4 BOY SERIOUS Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2M. Burton 535094 3/2207

 5 RODGER BULLET Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R6, P 2P 6C 4P 5/3A. Langman 521490 5/1179

 6 MOON LINE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. King 530508 6/5111

 7 BONE COLLECTOR Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2C. Bell 529969 3/2111

 8 LEXUS HERRERA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/07/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 526584 3/0234

 9 NOTIFIED Dropping in grade DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1C. O'Brien 532376 7/5146

 10 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2021, R3, C 3C 3P 4P 5/1D. Swain 521601 9/1221

 11 RITZA DONNA Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3M. Gatt 539123 3/2212

 12 HALF THINKING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3B. Riccio 526583 2/1177

 13 PRINCESS FORTY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6C 5/3M. Forner 536680 8/1149

 14 IMPATIENT RAE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0144

 15 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3M. Keys 501339 6/2141

 16 RAMPANT JIMMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1D. Swain 498399 8/6123

 17 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 1/0123

 18 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4M. Ballantine 536786 3/0105

 19 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R9, P 5P 6C 4P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 4/089

 20 ZIPPY FRUITS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R2, P 8P 1C 5P 5/4C. Chappelow 536125 1/082

 21 HIGH SIAM Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1J. Sepple 495797 5/378

 22 AMANDA BALLO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4M. Ballantine 536789 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/080

 2 PAT FOOT CHARLIE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1J. Smart 538342 0/0120

 3 LITTLE WEAPON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P 3P M/1G. Eslick 538831 0/0117

 4 SKEDADDLE LURCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 16/08/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1M. Suttle 536772 0/076

 5 LEAPLING First start M/1D. Swain 543290 0/00

 6 FOXY ONE First start M/1D. Smith 538707 0/00

 7 WEBLEC GOLD Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5P 6P M/1A. Stewart 527849 0/050

 8 RUBIN CORE KEY Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Bell 536681 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE CREAM STORY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2C 2C 4/1/2D. Smith 532514 11/0362

 2 ZIPPING BENSON Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2C 4/1/2S. Simonetta 517683 18/0246

 3 ASHBY REBEL Last start placegetter NOW, 16/08/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4A. Manwaring 537024 4/0165

 4 RILEY'S MARIAH Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4A. Godden 508886 5/0162

 5 TOPPER PHOENIX Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3F. Harris 492357 6/1152

 6 RAMPANT JIMMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3D. Swain 498399 8/1123

 7 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R9, P 5P 6C 4P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 4/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start winner GOS, 17/08/2021, R4, P 1P 4C 2C 1/2M. Moroney 520015 29/23323
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 August 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LIGHT AND LILY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5C 6C 3/1/2J. Tweddle 533622 8/7176
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